
ROUND 03 PERGINE 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM 85 2T 13:43.372
Tempo Gara

1 1:46.903 13:54:33.653

2 1:44.515 13:56:18.168

3 1:40.289 13:57:58.457

4 1:38.388 13:59:36.845

5 1:38.969 14:01:15.814

6 1:38.409 14:02:54.223

7 1:38.847 14:04:33.070

8 1:39.846 14:06:12.916

 Po. 2 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM 85 2T + 01.086
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.493 13:54:26.452

2 1:54.435 13:56:20.887

3 1:39.624 13:58:00.511

4 1:38.510 13:59:39.021

5 1:39.377 14:01:18.398

6 1:38.610 14:02:57.008

7 1:38.188 14:04:35.196

8 1:38.806 14:06:14.002

 Po. 3 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM 85 2T + 33.112
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.165 13:54:28.650

2 1:45.316 13:56:13.966

3 1:44.044 13:57:58.010

4 1:44.942 13:59:42.952

5 1:46.089 14:01:29.041

6 1:45.551 14:03:14.592

7 1:44.909 14:04:59.501

8 1:46.527 14:06:46.028

 Po. 4 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM 85 2T + 33.333
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.854 13:54:30.073

2 1:45.902 13:56:15.975

3 1:44.265 13:58:00.240

4 1:45.282 13:59:45.522

5 1:44.876 14:01:30.398

6 1:45.201 14:03:15.599

7 1:44.414 14:05:00.013

8 1:46.236 14:06:46.249

 Po. 5 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg 85 2T + 34.338
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.488 13:54:41.043

2 1:45.359 13:56:26.402

3 1:43.203 13:58:09.605

4 1:44.537 13:59:54.142

5 1:44.622 14:01:38.764

6 1:42.836 14:03:21.600

7 1:41.326 14:05:02.926

8 1:44.328 14:06:47.254

 Po. 6 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM 85 2T + 39.488
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.246 13:54:35.049

2 1:47.412 13:56:22.461

3 1:46.419 13:58:08.880

4 1:44.872 13:59:53.752

5 1:44.310 14:01:38.062

6 1:44.872 14:03:22.934

7 1:43.850 14:05:06.784

8 1:45.620 14:06:52.404

 Po. 7 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 85 2T + 40.355
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.789 13:54:32.744

2 1:58.814 13:56:31.558

3 1:42.851 13:58:14.409

4 1:42.894 13:59:57.303

5 1:44.751 14:01:42.054

6 1:44.953 14:03:27.007

7 1:43.136 14:05:10.143

8 1:43.128 14:06:53.271

 Po. 8 - # 44 ROSIN F. - KTM 85 2T + 46.357
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.872 13:54:33.300

2 1:48.442 13:56:21.742

3 1:46.508 13:58:08.250

4 1:44.720 13:59:52.970

5 1:47.301 14:01:40.271

6 1:47.777 14:03:28.048

7 1:44.891 14:05:12.939

8 1:46.334 14:06:59.273

 Po. 9 - # 27 RABENSTEINER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 47.385
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.159 13:54:39.386

2 1:48.911 13:56:28.297

3 1:45.203 13:58:13.500

4 1:45.566 13:59:59.066

5 1:44.507 14:01:43.573

6 1:45.591 14:03:29.164

7 1:45.091 14:05:14.255

8 1:46.046 14:07:00.301

 Po. 10 - # 6 SQUIZZATO A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 53.019
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.773 13:54:43.532

2 1:49.411 13:56:32.943

3 1:46.654 13:58:19.597

4 1:46.308 14:00:05.905

5 1:46.074 14:01:51.979

6 1:45.878 14:03:37.857

7 1:42.670 14:05:20.527

8 1:45.408 14:07:05.935

 Po. 11 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 59.412
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.965 13:54:40.333

2 1:49.355 13:56:29.688

3 1:47.389 13:58:17.077

4 1:45.547 14:00:02.624

5 1:47.701 14:01:50.325

6 1:45.933 14:03:36.258

7 1:46.707 14:05:22.965

8 1:49.363 14:07:12.328

 Po. 12 - # 153 MANFRINI P. - KTM 85 2T + 1:05.701
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.263 13:54:54.374

2 1:46.067 13:56:40.441

3 1:44.343 13:58:24.784

4 1:47.943 14:00:12.727

5 1:45.889 14:01:58.616

6 1:46.518 14:03:45.134

7 1:47.003 14:05:32.137

8 1:46.480 14:07:18.617

Fastest lap: 1:38.188 
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ROUND 03 PERGINE 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 1:07.019
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.389 13:54:43.044

2 1:49.643 13:56:32.687

3 1:47.373 13:58:20.060

4 1:47.753 14:00:07.813

5 1:45.631 14:01:53.444

6 1:45.935 14:03:39.379

7 1:53.512 14:05:32.891

8 1:47.044 14:07:19.935

 Po. 14 - # 25 MARCHESIN P. - KTM 85 2T + 1:15.857
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.857 13:54:37.605

2 1:50.178 13:56:27.783

3 1:50.922 13:58:18.705

4 1:51.173 14:00:09.878

5 1:47.690 14:01:57.568

6 1:50.166 14:03:47.734

7 1:50.916 14:05:38.650

8 1:50.123 14:07:28.773

 Po. 15 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1:16.807
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.564 13:54:41.928

2 1:49.107 13:56:31.035

3 1:48.135 13:58:19.170

4 1:46.216 14:00:05.386

5 1:46.159 14:01:51.545

6 1:58.176 14:03:49.721

7 1:51.524 14:05:41.245

8 1:48.478 14:07:29.723

 Po. 16 - # 57 TOMASI N. - KTM 85 2T + 1:27.780
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.569 13:54:38.464

2 1:52.017 13:56:30.481

3 1:51.809 13:58:22.290

4 1:49.836 14:00:12.126

5 1:51.005 14:02:03.131

6 1:51.214 14:03:54.345

7 1:53.453 14:05:47.798

8 1:52.898 14:07:40.696

 Po. 17 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM 85 2T + 1:42.495
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.121 13:54:31.822

2 1:48.762 13:56:20.584

3 1:44.983 13:58:05.567

4 1:44.813 13:59:50.380

5 2:10.508 14:02:00.888

6 2:13.364 14:04:14.252

7 1:50.326 14:06:04.578

8 1:50.833 14:07:55.411

 Po. 18 - # 121 PONZA G. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.143 13:54:42.655

2 1:51.915 13:56:34.570

3 1:49.020 13:58:23.590

4 1:50.049 14:00:13.639

5 1:48.586 14:02:02.225

6 1:48.581 14:03:50.806

7 2:24.753 14:06:15.559

 Po. 19 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.548 13:54:57.510

2 1:58.180 13:56:55.690

3 1:57.518 13:58:53.208

4 1:57.078 14:00:50.286

5 1:56.990 14:02:47.276

6 2:00.708 14:04:47.984

7 1:56.787 14:06:44.771

 Po. 20 - # 745 GAZZEA C. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.323 13:55:15.503

2 1:50.955 13:57:06.458

3 2:16.500 13:59:22.958

4 1:52.035 14:01:14.993

5 1:52.094 14:03:07.087

6 1:51.683 14:04:58.770

7 1:58.097 14:06:56.867

 Po. 21 - # 33 NORIS A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.199 13:55:03.677

2 2:07.620 13:57:11.297

3 2:05.513 13:59:16.810

4 2:13.462 14:01:30.272

5 2:04.146 14:03:34.418

6 2:08.541 14:05:42.959

7 2:05.445 14:07:48.404

 Po. 22 - # 956 CANETTI N. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.532 13:55:08.934

2 2:05.911 13:57:14.845

3 2:05.990 13:59:20.835

4 2:07.808 14:01:28.643

5 2:10.392 14:03:39.035

6 2:19.677 14:05:58.712

7 2:16.220 14:08:14.932

 Po. 23 - # 101 LAZZARATO G. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.998 13:54:48.900

2 1:53.925 13:56:42.825

3 1:53.580 13:58:36.405

4 1:59.057 14:00:35.462

5 1:51.567 14:02:27.029

6 1:53.291 14:04:20.320

7 4:39.830 14:09:00.150

 Po. 24 - # 8 EISENSTECKEN S. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.727 13:55:09.886

2 2:06.537 13:57:16.423

3 2:05.164 13:59:21.587

4 2:05.308 14:01:26.895

5 2:05.845 14:03:32.740

6 2:54.223 14:06:26.963

Fastest lap: 1:38.188 
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